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5140 – 19057 Prof. Hastings (Evening Section); mhasting@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 20529 Prof. Reed; hsreed@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 19055 Prof. Gomez; argomez3@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 19054 Prof. Campbell; ccmeshki@central.uh.edu  

5140 – 19056 Prof. Bregant; jbregant@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 19141 Prof. Brown (Evening Section); mbrown38@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 20531 Prof. Crozier; cfcrozie@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 20489 Prof. Brem; kbrem@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 20585 Prof. Hawkins; jrhawkin@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 20586 Prof. HoSman; LHoSman@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 20583 Prof. Knake JeSerson; rknake@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 20584 Prof. Mantel; jmantel@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 20587 Dean Vetter; GVetter@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 21901 Prof. Gebru; akgebru@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 21902 Prof. Kwok; dkwok@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 21903 Prof. Mirasola; cmirasol@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 21904 Prof. Salib; psalib@Central.UH.EDU  

5140 – 21905 Prof. Warren; gswarre2@Central.UH.EDU  

All sections follow and are bound by the course syllabus that is posted to the course page. 
Each class will meet face-to-face and is graded pass/fail.  
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